

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: ARBITRATION APPLICATION No.102 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	04.07.2025	<u>HACJ (SP,J)</u> Issue notice to the respondents. As prayed, list along with Arbitration Application Nos.93 and 112 of 2025. HACJ (SP,J) sa/vs	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.